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COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 March 2016 JUDGES C

B

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider H C B Errors Score Place Place Place

7255 SIR ARCHIEBALD Meegan Daun
67.368

(1)

64.079

(1)

66.447

(1)
65.965 1

7151 BROOK BANK BARISHNIKOF Celina Johnston
55.789

(2)

59.079

(2)

55.526

(2)
56.798 2

2016 Equestrian Tasmania State Dressage Championships
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Jane Ventura

Mim Poolman

Maria Schwennesen

Venue:   Tasmanian Equestrian Centre
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