2016 Equestrian Tasmania State Dressage Championships

	2016 Equestrian Tasmania State Dressage Championships Venue: Tasmanian Equestrian Centre							*	**		
	COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE	6 March 2016	JUDGES	H Jane Ventura C Mim Poolman			DRESSAGE AUSTRALIA				
	PSG	B Maria Schwennesen			PROGRESSIVE			Horoo Cot	Rider Cat		
Bridle No	Horse	Rider		Н	С	В	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
7255	SIR ARCHIEBALD	Meegan Daun		67.368 (1)	64.079 (1)	66.447 (1)		65.965	1		
7151	BROOK BANK BARISHNIKOF	Celina Johnston		55.789 (2)	59.079 (2)	55.526 (2)		56.798	2		